1% Golden Age Gym Festival 2008 é"' 3

November, 16" — 21 2008 Maspalomas, Spain olden Age

@m Festival

Dear friends,

Please, find enclosed the official preliminary registration form for the 1% Golden Age
Gym Festival 2008 in Maspalomas, Gran Canaria, Spain.

The pre-registration includes:

+ Pre-registration Form
+ payment of 10% of the festival fees
(7 € per participant in official accommodation & 8,50 € in non official accommodation)

The pre-registration will be officially accepted when the Organizing Committee will have
received both form and payment of 10% of the festival fees.

We kindly ask national federations to complete the pre-registration form enclosed (one
form per national federation) and send it back to the O.C by March 31°%', 2008 at the
latest by e-mail : jtelo@blumegc.e.telefonica.net

10% of the participation fees must be paid to the following account by March 31°, 2008
at the latest.

Bank account:

Bank: CAJA DE CANARIAS
Bank address: Jose Mesa y Lopez, 15;

E-35006 Las Palmas, Spain
SWIFT-code: CECAESMMO52
To the account of: C.D. BLUME — GRAN CANARIA
IBAN: ES15 2052 8056 0823 1018 8300
Transfer mode: charges OUR
Notice: 1% Golden Age Gym Festival 2008

fee deposit of Federation: (Name of Federation)

The final payment will be due on October 1%, 2008.

Best regards,

Jesus Telo Nunez
President of the O.C.
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Pre-Registration Form (To send back by March 31°, 2008 at the latest to
jitelo@blumegc.e.telefonica.net)

National Federation:
Address:

Postal Code, City, Nation:
E-Mail:

Telephone:

Mobil phone:

Address:

Postal Code, City, Nation:
E-Mail:

Telephone:

Mobil phone:
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Gala Golden Age

Nominated Group (Name)

Contact person:

Address:

Postal Code, City, Nation:
E-Mail:

Telephone:

Mobil phone:

Note: Following the Regulations the inscription of 3 teams of a nation permits the registration of one
team in the Gala Golden Age.
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Pre-Redqistration Form &
Pos. Group Name Name Group leader Participants | Women | Men | Disabled | Disabled Total 10%
Women Men Gymnasts | Festival Fee
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL

Following the Regulations the inscription of 3 teams of a nation permits the registration of one team in the Gala Golden Age. The pre-registration
will be officially accepted when the Organizing Committee have received the registration form and the payment of 10% of the festival fees.

The person in charge of the 1°' Golden Age Gym Festival 2008 declares to know the registration rules

Signature: Date:

1* Golden Age Gym Festival 2008 Page: 3 0of 3 December 2008



